
 

Hiking Schedule 2011     

Month ISLAND HIKERS (fun & 
family)

FITNESS WALKERS 
(for experienced)

BusTours 

Sun 2nd Jan Rampanalgas            
Omeara & EMR

    

Sat  8th Jan   Angel Falls from 
St Joseph  

  

Sun 16th Jan Double River Falls  
(Omeara  & H/Way)

    

Sat 22nd Jan   Temple Village 
Morne La Croix to 
Lopinot

  

Sun Jan 30th Avocat Waterfall from 
Spring Bridge 

    

        

Sat 5th Feb   Cap't Cipriani 
Plane Crash Site

Sun 6thFeb  Asa 
Wright 

Sun13th Feb Cyril Bay  & Carnival Party     

Sat 19th Feb   El Tucuche Sun 20thFeb  Pitch 
Lake &wild fowl 
trust

Sat 26th Feb   Covigne River 
Tucker Valley 

  

Sun 27th Feb Guanapo gorge     

        

Sat 5th March Chacachacare Light House     

Sun 13th March Upper North Oropuche   Sat 12thMarch  
Caroni Bird 
Santuary



Sun20th March Paria Waterfall     

Sat 26th March   La Moshelle Beach 
& Volcano 

  

Sun 27th March Gasparee Caves     

Wed30th March Mermaid Pool     

        

Fri 1st - Sun 3rd April   Tobago(Man Vs 
Wild hike) 

  

Sun10th April Canary Bay     

Sat 16th &17th April   Madamas River 
Gorge 

  

Fri 22nd April Matelot falls     

Sun 24th April Members hike     

Sat 30th April   Chancellor to 
Maracas Bay 

  

        

        

Sat 7th May   Valleys of D 
Northern Range 

Sat 7th May Turtle 
Watching Matura 

Sun 15th May Macajuel Pond     

Sat 21st May   Morne La Coix to 
Yarra River 

  

Sun 22nd May Rio Seco Waterfall     

Sat  28th May    Hike-athon   Hikeathon Sun 29th May 
Tamana Bat Cave 

        

Fri 3rd - Sun 5th June Grenada Weekend hikes     



Sat11th June   Salybia River 
Exploration 

Sun 12th June 
Navet Dam Tour 

Sun 19th June Chacachacare 
Bandu Su Bay 

    

Sat 25th June   Cumaca Caves Sat 25th June 
Turtle Watching 
Manzanilla

 


